
SA Furniture Portal 

WISHLIST QUOTE

Wishlist Quote To:

Hermien Swanepoel

Casa Name: Chatsworth

design5@reddeco.co.za 

+27 84 548 1580 

Quote NO : 0YURL3 

Quote DATE : 23/01/2022

South Africa

South Africa

Pretoria

0081

43 13th Street

Menlo park

Item
Description

Dimensions Price Specifications Quantity Total

Houtlander -

CORONATION

BENCH

Coronation

Bench

[ H ] 820mm 

40.0 Kg
R 45,000.00 R 0.00 1 R 45,000.00

Specifications:

Name: Coronation Bench: Dia 2300mm x 530mm x STD H PORTAL ITEM FINISH: TIMBER Provide

approved solid wash detail. Refer to Finishes Specification Document, RAL code: 3001 Name: Signal Red

(Colour Code: G 001) All according to manufacturer's specifications. NOTE: Provide approved

teflon/rubber floor protectors underneath each chair leg. NOTE: NOTE: SUPPLIER TO ALLOW ADEQUATE

CENTER BACK AND LEG SUPPORT FOR LENGTH OF BENCH All steel to be e-coated/galvanized

Houtlander -

DINER BENCH

Diner Bench

[ L ] 1 600mm [ W ] 530mm [ H ]

820mm 

18.0 Kg

R 5,000.00 R 0.00 8 R 40,000.00

Specifications:

F3 - TOTAL 4 Name: Banquette Seating; Special Size 1250mm x 530mm x SDT height PORTAL ITEM

FINISH: TIMBER SEAT Refer to Finishes Specification Document, Ash - Oil plus 2C “Castle Brown” FINISH:

TIMBER LEGS AND BACKREST Provide approved solid wash detail. Refer to Finishes Specification

Document, RAL code: 3001 Name: Signal Red (Colour Code: G 001) NOTE: Provide approved teflon/rubber

floor protectors underneath each chair leg. F4 - TOTAL 4 Name: Banquette Seating; Special Size

1250mm x 530mm x SDT height PORTAL ITEM FINISH: TIMBER SEAT Refer to Finishes Specification

Document, Ash - Oil plus 2C “Castle Brown” FINISH: TIMBER LEGS AND BACKREST Provide approved

solid wash detail. Refer to Finishes Specification Document, Matt Black NOTE: Provide approved

teflon/rubber floor protectors underneath each chair leg. all steel to be e-coated/ galvanized.

Manufacturing Date:

2022-04-19 08:52:50

Total Lead Time:

2022-04-19

Exp. Delivery Date:

2021-03-23



Payable to:

Nando's SA Furniture Distribution

Account Name: Chickenland (Pty) Ltd-Nandos SA Furniture Distribution 
Bank Name: Nedbank 
Bank Branch: Corporate Client Services - 19 87 65 
Account Number: 1-160-804-176

TOTALS
Items: R 85,000.00

Delivery To Casa: 3,000.00

Packaging Cost: 2,500.00

Road Freight: 0.00

Management Fee: 4,250.00

Purpose Levy: 4,250.00

Total: R 99,000.00

ADMINISTRATION
Yasmeen Patel
yasmeen@cloutsa.com
+27 81 353 9824

Registration Number: 20186378907
ENQUIRIES

enquiries@cloutsa.com
+27 79 517 9999
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